D.S. ADULT HANDBELLS SCHEDULE, Sept.-Dec., 2016

Tues., 9/13
Tues., 9/20
Tues., 9/27
Tues., 10/4
Tues., 10/11
Tues., 10/18
Tues., 10/25
Sun., 10/30
Tues., 11/1
Tues., 11/8
Tues., 11/15

Tues., 11/22

?? Wed., 11/23 PLAY at 7:00 p.m.? ??

Tues., 11/29
Tues., 12/6

Sun., 12/11
Tues., 12/13
Tues., 12/20

Sun., 12/25

Kris Eggers

6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25

PLAY AT 7:45, 10:15; warm-up 7:05

6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25

6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25

PLAY at 7:45, 10:15 (Advent Song); warm-up 7:05

6:30-7:25
6:30-7:25

PLAY 7:45, 9:30 Christmas Day; warm-up 7:05

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal
Rehearsal
Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Rehearsal

Cell (414) 530-5696 keggers@davidsstar.org



mailto:keggers@davidsstar.org

2nd semester playing dates (Spring, 2017):
Wed., 3/8 7:00
Sun., 4/16 7:45, 9:30 Easter

Sat.-Sun., 4/29-30 WELS National Handbell Festival—Wisconsin Rapids



